FACOM 99C.XM - Metric T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.7 ,  99C.8 ,  99C.9 ,  99C.10 ,  99C.11 ,  99C.12 ,  99C.13 ,  99C.14 ,
99C.15 ,  99C.16 ,  99C.17 ,  99C.18 ,  99C.19
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 99C.7 - 7mm Metric T-
Handle Hinged Socket Spanner
99C.7 7mm
FACOM 99C.8 - 8mm Metric T-
Handle Hinged Socket Spanner
99C.8 8mm
FACOM 99C.9 - 9mm Metric T-
Handle Hinged Socket Spanner
99C.9 9mm
FACOM 99C.10 - 10mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.10 10mm
FACOM 99C.11 - 11mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.11 11mm
FACOM 99C.12 - 12mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.12 12mm
/facom-99c-7-7mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-7-7mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-8-8mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-8-8mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-9-9mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-9-9mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-10-10mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-10-10mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-10-10mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-11-11mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-11-11mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-11-11mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-12-12mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-12-12mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
/facom-99c-12-12mm-metric-t-handle-hinged-socket-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 99C.13 - 13mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.13 13mm
FACOM 99C.14 - 14mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.14 14mm
FACOM 99C.15 - 15mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.15 15mm
FACOM 99C.16 - 16mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.16 16mm
FACOM 99C.17 - 17mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.17 17mm
FACOM 99C.18 - 18mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.18 18mm
FACOM 99C.19 - 19mm Metric
T-Handle Hinged Socket
Spanner
99C.19 19mm
D E S C R I P T I O N